18TH EDITION
COMPLIANT
UK
CA
ENHANCED
PROTECTION
COMPREHENSIVE
WARRANTIES

B Characteristic
DCBGRC106    6A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC110  10A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC116  16A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC120  20A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC125  25A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC132  32A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC140  40A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC150  50A MCB Char B SP 6kA
DCBGRC163  63A MCB Char B SP 6kA
C Characteristic
11
Components
RCBO Type A
DCBOGRB06    6A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRB10  10A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRB16  16A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRB20  20A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRB25  25A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRB32  32A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRB40  40A RCBO Char B 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC06    6A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC10  10A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC16  16A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC20  20A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC25  25A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC32  32A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC40  40A RCBO Char C 30mA 2P 1 Module
DCBOGRC32
Protecting Against Overcurrent, Short
Circuits and Earth Leakage.
Save space in the unit and provide  protection
against overloads, short circuits and earth leakage.
This Residual Current Breaker with Overcurrent is a
critical safety measure when  protecting electrical
circuits. A current sensing component that can
automatically disconnect whenever a fault happens
or the current exceeds the rated sensitivity.
B Characteristic
C Characteristic
12
Components
AFDD Type A
DAFGRB06    6A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRB10  10A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRB16  16A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRB20  20A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRB25   25A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRB32   32A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRB40   40A AFDD Single pole B curve 2 P 1 Module
Protecting Against Overcurrent, Short
Circuits, Earth Leakage and Arc Faults.
Arc Fault Detection Devices are installed in the
consumer unit to provide protection from arc faults.
Using a microprocessor technology to anaylse the
waveform of the the electricity being used; Detecting
any unusual signatures that signify an arc on the
circuit. Designed with a self test feature.
DAFGRB40
B Characteristic
DAFGRC06    6A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRC10  10A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRC16  16A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRC20  20A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRC25   25A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRC32   32A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
DAFGRC40   40A AFDD Single pole C curve 2 P 1 Module
C Characteristic
13
Components
RCCB Bi-Directional
 DCBO1MB06  6A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO1MB10  10A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO1MB16  16A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO1MB20  20A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module30mA B Curve
 DCBO1MB25  25A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO1MB32  32A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA B Curve
Enhance safety by detecting ground faults and
preventing electrical hazards.
A bi-directional RCCB is essential in electrical systems, detecting
ground faults and preventing hazards by identifying imbalances
in both directions.
This bi-directional capability is particularly useful in scenarios
where the current flow might reverse, such as in systems with
renewable energy sources like solar panels or wind turbines. It is
also particularly valuable in electric vehicle applications,
managing bi-directional electricity flow for added safety during
charging.
DCBO1MB20
B Characteristic
 DCBO1MC06  6A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO1MC10  10A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO1MC16  16A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO1MC20  20A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO1MC25  25A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO1MC32  32A RCBO 2 Pole 1 Module 30mA C Curve
C Characteristic
14
Components
RCBO Bi-Directional
 DCBO2MB06  6A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB10  10A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB16  16A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB20  20A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB25  25A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB32  32A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB40  40A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB50  50A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
 DCBO2MB63  63A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA B Curve
Ensures protection against faults regardless
of the current direction.
Advanced safety device that enhances the flexibility and
reliability of electrical protection systems.
Its ability to function correctly with bidirectional current
flow makes it ideal for modern electrical installations,
particularly those incorporating renewable energy
sources. Reducing the need to ensure correct orientation
during installation, minimising errors and saving time.
DCBO2MB40
B Characteristic
 DCBO2MC06  6A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC10  10A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC16  16A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC20  20A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC25  25A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC32  32A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC40  40A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC50  50A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
 DCBO2MC63  63A RCBO 2 Pole 2 Module 30mA C Curve
C Characteristic
Accessories
Additional Accessories
METALBLANK   1 Mod Metal Blank Consumer Units